
KLUPSKA LIGA GK POSUŠJE 2017 GOD.
Tblica  - BRUTTO

IGRAČ I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIII. IX. UKUPNO 7 NAJBOLJIH

ROBERT MANDURIĆ 25 30 31 29 115

IVAN LONČAR 22 21 25 25 93

MARKO MANDURIĆ 16 24 28 24 92

MARKO MIHALJ 16 16 22 25 79

ŽIVKO MIKULIĆ 19 20 20 19 78

NEVENKO ĆUK 20 25 27 72

TIHO PARLOV 32 34 66

ZVONIMIR VASILJ 17 16 25 58

DRAGAN MIKULIĆ 11 15 12 18 56

MARIO MANDURIĆ 25 27 52

MATE JURKOVIĆ 18 15 18 51

DRAGAN PALAMETA 23 27 50

MARKO GALIĆ 12 18 15 45

VELJKO LONČAR 15 27 42

IVAN IVANKOVIĆ 17 22 39

JADRANKO PANIĆ 6 8 9 12 35

SMILJKA PETRIC 8 9 6 8 31

ZORAN PALAMETA 28 28

MALIK HADžIOMEROVIĆ 27 27

IVAN ANTIĆ 26 26

ŽARKO ROMIĆ 23 23

ŽELJKO MARIĆ 22 22

AMIR HADD 21 21

IVAN MANDURIĆ 20 20

MIRKO MARINČIĆ 18 18

MARIO PERIĆ 17 17

Posušje, 03.07.2017.



KLUPSKA LIGA GK POSUŠJE 2017 GOD.
Tblica  - NETTO

IGRAČ I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIII. IX. UKUPNO 7 NAJBOLJIH

MARKO MANDURIĆ 34 41 42 35 152

IVAN LONČAR 33 34 36 35 138

DRAGAN MIKULIĆ 32 35 29 37 133

ŽIVKO MIKULIĆ 32 34 34 31 131

ROBERT MANDURIĆ 29 34 34 33 130

MARKO MIHALJ 27 29 32 37 125

JADRANKO PANIĆ 23 25 30 35 113

SMILJKA PETRIC 23 29 25 31 108

NEVENKO ĆUK 26 31 35 92

ZVONIMIR VASILJ 28 27 37 92

MATE JURKOVIĆ 31 27 31 89

MARKO GALIĆ 21 32 30 83

TIHO PARLOV 36 38 74

DRAGAN PALAMETA 32 37 69

MARIO MANDURIĆ 32 35 67

VELJKO LONČAR 25 37 62

IVAN IVANKOVIĆ 25 30 55

MALIK HADžIOMEROVIĆ 42 42

IVAN ANTIĆ 38 38

AMIR HADD 37 37

MARIO PERIĆ 33 33

ZORAN PALAMETA 32 32

ŽELJKO MARIĆ 32 32

IVAN MANDURIĆ 30 30

MIRKO MARINČIĆ 28 28

ŽARKO ROMIĆ 27 27

Posušje, 03.07.2017.


